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Winners Since 1998

Name
Dave Perry
Doug Conway
Larry Thiry
Wally Heda
Mike Jeffries
Ron Ceglia, Sr.
John Rutigliano
Rich Fitzgerald
Ed Korleski
John DeSimone
Bob Nowark
Frank Thiry
Italo Minutello
Des Sinclair
Dennis Grote
Greg Cavallo
Shawn Smith
Dan Price
Jim Petronchak
Bruce Rapp
Jim Rinaldi
Harry Keefer
Bobby Keller
Tom McColgan
Don Schwartz
Dom Tucci
Tom Wrobel
Bob Babetski
Mike Rolph
Ron Emma
Marty Greene
Mansour Rismanchi
Luke Wolters
Ron Ceglia, Jr.
Ken Lanterman
Greg Prisco
Mike Kozlow
George Keller
John Perry
No Winner
Irwin Brown
Reese Evans
Dave Wrobel
Gary Yusko
Ed Rackowski
Stan Krasinski
David Ellis
Joe Musella
Mark Schuler
George Nolan
Tom DeNapoli
Lou Urbano
Billy Bylina
Geoff Marshall
Jay Griffith
Shane DelLeon
Bill Knox
Rob Perry
Andrew Keller
Ron Winhold
Mark Downing
Bob Failing
Charlie Connors
Jim Elia
Bill Richold
Don Scwartz
Richie Banks
(blank)

Grand Total

Wins
19
19
17
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Winning Numbers Since 1998

Number

22
-33
-80
-73
-37
-14
-89
-1
-45
-43
12
-48
-8
-78
13
-31
32
67
68
59
-74
-26
-58
6
-16
-44
20
-47
52
-70
-40
-84
-81
3
-92
-49
9
-51
-82
29
-91
-30
-18
65
69
7
57
98
24
-39
-36
-79
-46
2
-97
-60
27
62
-63
-86
-88
23
-85
38
-35
-87
-15
-53
0
-1
-34
-55
-64
-56
72
5
-90
-19
-94
-75
17

Total Wins
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%
2.1%
2.1%
2.1%
1.8%
1.8%
1.8%
1.8%
1.6%
1.6%
1.6%
1.6%
1.6%
1.6%
1.6%
1.6%
1.6%
1.6%
1.6%
1.4%
1.4%
1.4%
1.4%
1.4%
1.4%
1.4%
1.4%
1.4%
1.4%
1.4%
1.4%
.10/0
1.1%
1.1%
1.1%
1.1%
1.1%
1.1%
1.1%
b
1
1
1
1
1

N

Non-Winning Numbers Since 2003

Number Total Wins
54 0
95 0




-76
28
-10
-96
-41
61
-25
-66
-50
21
-4
77
7
93
-42
-83
-99

Grand Total
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0.7%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%




	50-50 History

